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Results for Rugby CC Slalom at Bala Mill 12th July 2009

109
121
29

148
141
88

146
102
140

50
308
269

86
128
135

28

42
369
102
218

54

114
44
11

120

34

29
15

68
34
66
78
91
73
72

107
108
105

Name

Officials

Aled Lewis

John Dickenson
Kimberley Woods
Jeff Aspin

Goeff Hooley
Jon Brooks

Alan Deas
Rachel Pearce
Alastair Kennedy

Div 3 K1M

Adrian Ward

Gari Sumner
Daniel Sykes
William Stewart
Les Davies

James Tomkins
Martin Walker
Sebastian Kennedy
Brian Dunn

Dave Reevey

Phil Bate

William Pemberton
Les Stewart

Div 3 K1W
Karen Dickinson
Megan Bate
Lucia Mcintyre
Lottie Cooper

Div 2/3 C2
A Bennet/G Sumner

Div 2/3 C1W

Julie Foster
Kimberley Woods
Carol McGranachan

Div4 K1M

Davey Brooks
Chris Morris
Michael Dickinson
Toby Kemp

Rhys Thomas
Daniel Morgan
Thomas Walker

Div 4 K1W
Michaela Peters
Naomi Liles
Susie Stinton

Status

P J14
1DV
2DV

DV 2

2DV

DV
DV
J18
Ji12
DV
J16
DV
ui2
DV
DV
DV
J16
DV

DV
Ji12
DV
Ji12

Ji12
Ji12
ui2

Ji12
J14

u23

Club

Bala CC

Rugby/Bala CC
Rugby CC
Rugby CC

Glyn Dwr
Rugby

Bala CC
Manchester CC

Halifax CC
Shopshire P S
Leeds CC
Staffs & Stone
Shopshire P S
Shopshire P S
Mold CC
Manchester
Halifax CC
Shopshire P S
Staffs & Stone
Trentham CC
Burton CC

Staffs & Stone
Staffs & Stone
Staffs & Stone
Castle CC

Shopshire P S

Rugby CC
Rugby/Bala CC
Staffs & Stone

Glyn Dwr
Staffs & Stone
Staffs & Stone
Staffs & Stone
Bala CC

Bala CC

Mold CC

Coughborough Uni
RAF
Staffs & Stone

runl Pen

80

85

93 2

96

101

110

109

126 56

dns

115 4

111 2

113 8

113 4

122 4

122 6

126 6

128 8

138

134 10
cap
cap

171 58

137 4

154 60

167 6

178 4

140

125

133

1583 50

146 14

162 14

166 8

136 58

174 106

142 158

141 10

160

cap

Tot

80
85
95
96
101
110
109
182

119
113
121
117
126
128
132
136
138
144
cap
cap
229

141
214
173
182

140

125
133
dns

203
160
176
174
194
280
300

151
160
cap

run2 Pen

80 2

84

94

97

98 2

107

110 2

124 6

dns

110 2

114

111 4

118 4

143 2

129

126 4

129 2

140

128 58

140 8

124 54

184 4

132

152

153 10

178 58

134 2

119

120 2

147 8

dns

154 10
cap

138 60

1583 58

148 156

131

159 62

179 102

Tot

82
84
94
97
100
107
112
130

112
114
115
122
145
129
130
131
140
186
148
178
188

132
152
163
236

136

119
122

155

164
cap
198
211
304

131
221
281

Best

80
84
94
96
100
107
109
130

112
113
115
117
126
128
130
131
138
144
148
178
188

132
152
163
182

136

119
122
dns

155
160
164
174
194
211
300

131
160
281



